
IMPORTS (cont'd)

COUNTRY 1977 1978 1979

NEW ZEALAND
Meat, fresh, chilled or frozen
Wool & fine animal hair
Other foods & materials for foods
Other crude animal products
Other fresh fruits & berries

DENMARK
Fur skins, undressed
Furniture & fixtures
Dairy produce, eggs & honey
Organic chemicals
Other agricultural machy & equip.

45,341
6,275
5,793
2,129
1,968

9,622
13,770
9,054
1,860
2,034

72,749
5,724
7,430
1,697
2,402

12,016
17,650
10,937
4,926
2,253

101,489
8 969
6,281
2,811
2,442

22,943
12,522
11,929
6,157
4,198


