in onio (conc u)	IMPORTS	(cont	'd)	1
------------------	---------	-------	-----	---

COUNTRY	1977	1978	1979
NEW ZEALAND Meat, fresh, chilled or frozen Wool & fine animal hair Other foods & materials for foods Other crude animal products Other fresh fruits & berries	45,341 6,275 5,793 2,129 1,968	72,749 5,724 7,430 1,697 2,402	101,489 8,969 6,281 2,811 2,442
DENMARK Fur skins, undressed Furniture & fixtures Dairy produce, eggs & honey Organic chemicals Other agricultural machy & equip.	9,622 13,770 9,054 1,860 2,034	12,016 17,650 10,937 4,926 2,253	22,943 12,522 11,929 6,157 4,198